
–

3

200

–

–

–

–

–

23mm

34mm

160mm

–

–

Yes

Yes

3xAAA included

–

–

–

9-32V DC or 220V AC

20

1500

700

IP67

~2000mm

Aluminium

PC

132mm

73mm

175mm

–

Yes and AC adaptor

Yes

Yes

Included

-30°C - +40°C

–

Yes

12-24V DC

18

1200

720

IP67/IP69K

1200mm

Aluminium

PC

165mm

75mm

72mm

161mm

Yes

Yes

Yes

Included 

-10°C - +45°C

–

ECE R10

VOLTAGE

WATT

THEORETICAL LUMEN 

ACTUAL LUMEN

IP-CLASS 

CABLE LENGTH

MATERIAL HOUSING

MATERIAL LENS

LENGTH

DEPTH

HEIGHT

HEIGHT INCLUDING BRACKET

CIGARETTE PLUG ADAPTER

ON/OFF SWITCH

MAGNET

BATTERY

OPERATING TEMPERATURE

E-APPROVED

EMC-CERTIFICATE

PART NO.

9-32V DC or 220V AC

15

1000

550

IP67

~2000mm

Aluminium

PC

90mm

37mm

314mm

–

Yes and AC adaptor

Yes

–

Included

-30°C - +40°C

–

Yes

TD90006810002-kit TD90005-NTD90007

www.strands.se
www.strandseurope.com

WORK LIGHTS

180 
DEGREES 

ROTATABLE 
CLIP

PORTABLE WORK LIGHT LED
Part No. TD90007

FLASHLIGHT COMPLETE SET 16 PCS LED
Part No. 810002-kit

PORTABLE WORK LIGHT LED
Part No. TD90005-NPORTABLE 

WORK LIGHT POLE LED

Part No. TD90006




