WORK LIGHTS





Part No. 810002-kit

FLASHLIGHT COMPLETE SET 16 PCS LED





PART NO.	TD90007	810002-kit	TD90006	TD90005-N
VOLTAGE	12-24V DC	-	9-32V DC or 220V AC	9-32V DC or 220V AC
WATT	18	3	15	20
THEORETICAL LUMEN	1200	200	1000	1500
ACTUAL LUMEN	720	_	550	700
IP-CLASS	IP67/IP69K	_	IP67	IP67
CABLE LENGTH	1200mm	_	~2000mm	~2000mm
MATERIAL HOUSING	Aluminium	_	Aluminium	Aluminium
MATERIAL LENS	PC	_	PC	PC
LENGTH	165mm	23mm	90mm	132mm
DEPTH	75mm	34mm	37mm	73mm
HEIGHT	72mm	160mm	314mm	175mm
HEIGHT INCLUDING BRACKET	161mm	_	_	-
CIGARETTE PLUG ADAPTER	Yes	_	Yes and AC adaptor	Yes and AC adaptor
ON/OFF SWITCH	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
MAGNET	Yes	Yes	-	Yes
BATTERY	Included	3xAAA included	Included	Included
OPERATING TEMPERATURE	-10°C - +45°C	_	-30°C - +40°C	-30°C - +40°C
E-APPROVED	_	-	_	-
EMC-CERTIFICATE	ECE R10	_	Yes	Yes